
Fencer Name Birthdate

GOJAK Antonio 26-07-2000
NIKOLIC Noa 29-03-2002
SMREKAR Leo 21-05-2000
SPOLJAR Borna 23-04-2002

LANG Jacob Brandt 16-06-2000
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 15-09-2000
VALEUR Maxim 30-06-2000
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 15-05-2001

BOROWIAK Arwen 07-03-2002
FABINGER Nils Alexander 17-03-2002
KAPPUS Bastian 13-09-2004
RENNER Moritz 11-08-2001

ABRAHAMS Matthew 10-02-2000
EVANS Cameron 10-05-2002
JOLLEY Isaac 14-06-2000
LONSDALE William 24-11-2002

MAIOR Matyas 29-06-2000
MIHALYI Andor Istvan 14-12-2002
SZEMES Gergo 11-02-2003
TOTH Gergely 03-04-2002

DI TOMMASO Alessio 23-09-2001
MARINI Tommaso 17-04-2000
MARTINI Tommaso 17-07-2002
STELLA Alessandro 10-01-2000

DUALEH Quincy 31-08-2001
GIACON Daniel 25-11-2000
JANS KOHNEKE Teun 03-12-2000
ZOONS Axel 02-08-2001

BEM Maciej 31-03-2001
JURKIEWICZ Jan 05-10-2000
PODRALSKI Adam 25-01-2002
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan 12-01-2000

PIRVA Alexandru 21-07-2001
ROSU Silviu 16-03-2000
ROSU Vlad 15-07-2003
SIRB Alexandru 19-04-2001

BORODACHEV Anton 23-03-2000
BORODACHEV Kirill 23-03-2000
MYLNIKOV Vladislav 12-09-2000
OSIPOV Dmitrii 16-07-2003

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 27-12-2002
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 25-02-2001
GARCIA MUR Adria 02-05-2003
GUMA Arnau 03-04-2003

AHLSTEDT Eimer 23-03-2000
PETRINI Felix 05-02-2001
UNIYAL Nils 07-10-2002
WESTESSON Malte 08-03-2001

CETINEL Baha Baykal 15-04-2002
EYUPOGLU Alp 29-01-2002
TUNCER Poyraz 12-05-2003



Fencer Name Birthdate

HOIDA Danyil 20-02-2000
IURIN Igor 17-10-2000
SKALII Vladyslav 24-08-2000
TKACH Daniil 17-12-2002



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-14 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships
Sunday, March 1, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 1
2 RUSSIA RUS 4
3 POLAND POL 5
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 7
5 DENMARK DEN 8
6 GERMANY GER 9
7 HUNGARY HUN 10
8 NETHERLANDS NED 11
9 UKRAINE UKR 19
10 SWEDEN SWE 25
11 TURKEY TUR 29
12 SPAIN ESP 34
13 ROMANIA ROU 37
14 CROATIA CRO 44



Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

2

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

2

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

4

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

5

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

7

8

Table of 16

ITA

SWE

NED

DEN

TUR

ROU

GBR

POL

CRO

ESP

GER

HUN

UKR

RUS

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Bronze Medal

DEN

POL

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

NED

ROU

GER

HUN

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

ROU

GER



Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

1

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

SWE

TUR

GBR

CRO

ESP

UKR

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GBR

ESP

Ref: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

TUR

CRO



European Junior Championships
Sunday, March 1, 2020 - 09:00

3 GIACON Daniel 5 5 1 1 UNIYAL Nils 6
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 5 10 2 1 WESTESSON Malte 5
2 DUALEH Quincy 3 13 8 6 PETRINI Felix 4
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 7 20 10 2 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 GIACON Daniel 5 25 13 3 PETRINI Felix 4
2 DUALEH Quincy 5 30 19 6 WESTESSON Malte 5
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 5 35 21 2 PETRINI Felix 4
2 DUALEH Quincy 5 40 27 6 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 GIACON Daniel 5 45 30 3 WESTESSON Malte 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 5 4 4 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1 6 10 6 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
2 EYUPOGLU Alp 2 8 15 5 VALEUR Maxim 4
1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1 9 20 5 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
3 TUNCER Poyraz 3 12 25 5 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 EYUPOGLU Alp 1 13 30 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
1 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1 14 35 5 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 EYUPOGLU Alp 6 20 40 5 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
3 TUNCER Poyraz 1 21 45 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



6 EVANS Cameron 4 4 5 5 ROSU Silviu 3
5 LONSDALE William 6 10 8 3 SIRB Alexandru 1
4 JOLLEY Isaac 2 12 12 4 PIRVA Alexandru 2
6 EVANS Cameron 5 17 18 6 SIRB Alexandru 1
R ABRAHAMS Matthew 7 24 25 7 ROSU Silviu 3
5 LONSDALE William 3 27 30 5 PIRVA Alexandru 2
R ABRAHAMS Matthew 5 32 35 5 ROSU Vlad R
6 EVANS Cameron 4 36 37 2 PIRVA Alexandru 2
5 LONSDALE William 6 42 45 8 ROSU Silviu 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 SPOLJAR Borna 5 5 3 3 PODRALSKI Adam 6
1 SMREKAR Leo 3 8 10 7 BEM Maciej 5
2 GOJAK Antonio 0 8 15 5 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
1 SMREKAR Leo 0 8 20 5 PODRALSKI Adam 6
3 SPOLJAR Borna 3 11 25 5 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
2 GOJAK Antonio 10 21 29 4 BEM Maciej 5
R NIKOLIC Noa 4 25 35 6 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan R
2 GOJAK Antonio 4 29 40 5 PODRALSKI Adam 6
3 SPOLJAR Borna 3 32 45 5 BEM Maciej 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

3 RENNER Moritz 5 5 0 0 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 6
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 10 2 2 GARCIA MUR Adria 5
2 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 15 6 4 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 4
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 20 8 2 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 6
3 RENNER Moritz 5 25 8 0 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 4
2 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 30 13 5 GARCIA MUR Adria 5
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 35 16 3 GUMA Arnau R
2 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 40 19 3 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 6
R KAPPUS Bastian 5 45 19 0 GARCIA MUR Adria 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 TKACH Daniil 5 5 2 2 SZEMES Gergo 6
1 SKALII Vladyslav 2 7 10 8 TOTH Gergely 5
2 HOIDA Danyil 3 10 15 5 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 4
R IURIN Igor 4 14 20 5 SZEMES Gergo 6
3 TKACH Daniil 5 19 25 5 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 4
2 HOIDA Danyil 7 26 30 5 TOTH Gergely 5
1 SKALII Vladyslav 9 35 34 4 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 4
2 HOIDA Danyil 3 38 40 6 SZEMES Gergo 6
3 TKACH Daniil 1 39 45 5 TOTH Gergely 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 GIACON Daniel 3 3 4 4 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1 4 10 6 MARINI Tommaso 5
2 DUALEH Quincy 1 5 15 5 STELLA Alessandro 4
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 6 11 19 4 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 GIACON Daniel 7 18 25 6 STELLA Alessandro 4
R ZOONS Axel 1 19 30 5 MARINI Tommaso 5
1 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 8 27 31 1 STELLA Alessandro 4
2 DUALEH Quincy 1 28 38 7 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 GIACON Daniel 0 28 45 7 MARINI Tommaso 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 ROSU Silviu 5 5 3 3 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
1 SIRB Alexandru 5 10 5 2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
2 PIRVA Alexandru 1 11 9 4 VALEUR Maxim 4
1 SIRB Alexandru 9 20 11 2 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
3 ROSU Silviu 5 25 13 2 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 PIRVA Alexandru 4 29 26 13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
1 SIRB Alexandru 4 33 35 9 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 PIRVA Alexandru 4 37 37 2 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer R
3 ROSU Silviu 2 39 45 8 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



3 FABINGER Nils Alexander 1 1 5 5 PODRALSKI Adam 6
1 BOROWIAK Arwen 1 2 10 5 BEM Maciej 5
2 RENNER Moritz 1 3 15 5 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
1 BOROWIAK Arwen 3 6 20 5 PODRALSKI Adam 6
3 FABINGER Nils Alexander 2 8 25 5 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
2 RENNER Moritz 1 9 30 5 BEM Maciej 5
1 BOROWIAK Arwen 2 11 35 5 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
2 RENNER Moritz 6 17 40 5 PODRALSKI Adam 6
R KAPPUS Bastian 5 22 45 5 BEM Maciej 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 BORODACHEV Anton 5 5 3 3 TOTH Gergely 3
5 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 10 5 2 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 1
4 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 15 7 2 SZEMES Gergo 2
6 BORODACHEV Anton 5 20 12 5 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 1
4 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 25 18 6 TOTH Gergely 3
5 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 30 22 4 SZEMES Gergo 2
4 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 35 22 0 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 1
6 BORODACHEV Anton 3 38 29 7 SZEMES Gergo 2
5 BORODACHEV Kirill 7 45 33 4 TOTH Gergely 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 4 4 5 5 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
1 VALEUR Maxim 2 6 10 5 MARINI Tommaso 5
2 LANG Jacob Brandt 4 10 15 5 MARTINI Tommaso 4
1 VALEUR Maxim 4 14 20 5 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 7 21 25 5 MARTINI Tommaso 4
2 LANG Jacob Brandt 2 23 30 5 MARINI Tommaso 5
1 VALEUR Maxim 1 24 35 5 MARTINI Tommaso 4
2 LANG Jacob Brandt 3 27 40 5 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 1 28 45 5 MARINI Tommaso 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 5 3 3 PODRALSKI Adam 6
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 10 9 6 BEM Maciej 5
2 BORODACHEV Anton 5 15 9 0 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 20 12 3 PODRALSKI Adam 6
3 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 25 15 3 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
2 BORODACHEV Anton 5 30 15 0 BEM Maciej 5
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 35 24 9 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4
2 BORODACHEV Anton 5 40 26 2 PODRALSKI Adam 6
3 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 45 28 2 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan R

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 5 1 1 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 4 9 8 7 MARINI Tommaso 5
2 BORODACHEV Anton 6 15 13 5 MARTINI Tommaso 4
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 5 20 19 6 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 BORODACHEV Kirill 5 25 23 4 MARTINI Tommaso 4
2 BORODACHEV Anton 3 28 29 6 MARINI Tommaso 5
1 MYLNIKOV Vladislav 7 35 33 4 MARTINI Tommaso 4
2 BORODACHEV Anton 2 37 37 4 DI TOMMASO Alessio 6
3 BORODACHEV Kirill 8 45 44 7 MARINI Tommaso 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 EVANS Cameron 3 3 5 5 TUNCER Poyraz 6
1 JOLLEY Isaac 7 10 8 3 EYUPOGLU Alp 5
2 ABRAHAMS Matthew 2 12 15 7 CETINEL Baha Baykal 4
1 JOLLEY Isaac 3 15 20 5 TUNCER Poyraz 6
3 EVANS Cameron 7 22 24 4 CETINEL Baha Baykal 4
2 ABRAHAMS Matthew 4 26 30 6 EYUPOGLU Alp 5
1 JOLLEY Isaac 9 35 33 3 CETINEL Baha Baykal 4
R LONSDALE William 5 40 34 1 TUNCER Poyraz 6
3 EVANS Cameron 5 45 38 4 EYUPOGLU Alp 5

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 GARCIA MUR Adria 5 5 1 1 GOJAK Antonio 6
1 GUMA Arnau 5 10 6 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5
2 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 5 15 7 1 SMREKAR Leo 4
1 GUMA Arnau 5 20 16 9 GOJAK Antonio 6
3 GARCIA MUR Adria 5 25 18 2 SMREKAR Leo 4
2 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 5 30 27 9 SPOLJAR Borna 5
R DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 5 35 29 2 NIKOLIC Noa R
2 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 5 40 34 5 GOJAK Antonio 6
3 GARCIA MUR Adria 5 45 42 8 SPOLJAR Borna 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 EVANS Cameron 5 5 4 4 UNIYAL Nils 6
1 JOLLEY Isaac 4 9 10 6 WESTESSON Malte 5
2 LONSDALE William 5 14 15 5 PETRINI Felix 4
1 JOLLEY Isaac 0 14 20 5 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 EVANS Cameron 5 19 23 3 PETRINI Felix 4
2 LONSDALE William 5 24 30 7 WESTESSON Malte 5
R ABRAHAMS Matthew 1 25 30 0 PETRINI Felix 4
2 LONSDALE William 12 37 37 7 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 EVANS Cameron 5 42 43 6 WESTESSON Malte 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

6 IURIN Igor 3 3 5 5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 3
5 HOIDA Danyil 7 10 8 3 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 1
4 TKACH Daniil 5 15 13 5 GARCIA MUR Adria 2
6 IURIN Igor 5 20 14 1 GUMA Arnau R
4 TKACH Daniil 5 25 16 2 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 3
5 HOIDA Danyil 5 30 19 3 GARCIA MUR Adria 2
4 TKACH Daniil 5 35 20 1 GUMA Arnau R
6 IURIN Igor 5 40 22 2 GARCIA MUR Adria 2
5 HOIDA Danyil 5 45 26 4 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 3

Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)



3 HOIDA Danyil 5 5 0 0 UNIYAL Nils 6
1 TKACH Daniil 5 10 4 4 WESTESSON Malte 5
2 IURIN Igor 5 15 9 5 PETRINI Felix 4
1 TKACH Daniil 5 20 11 2 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 HOIDA Danyil 5 25 14 3 PETRINI Felix 4
2 IURIN Igor 5 30 19 5 WESTESSON Malte 5
1 TKACH Daniil 5 35 25 6 PETRINI Felix 4
2 IURIN Igor 5 40 26 1 UNIYAL Nils 6
3 HOIDA Danyil 5 45 31 5 WESTESSON Malte 5

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)
Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

3 BEM Maciej 5 5 4 4 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
1 JURKIEWICZ Jan 5 10 8 4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
2 PODRALSKI Adam 5 15 9 1 VALEUR Maxim 4
1 JURKIEWICZ Jan 4 19 13 4 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
3 BEM Maciej 6 25 19 6 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 PODRALSKI Adam 5 30 21 2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5
1 JURKIEWICZ Jan 5 35 24 3 VALEUR Maxim 4
2 PODRALSKI Adam 5 40 29 5 LANG Jacob Brandt 6
3 BEM Maciej 5 45 32 3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 PIRVA Alexandru 0 0 5 5 GIACON Daniel 3
5 ROSU Silviu 4 4 10 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
4 SIRB Alexandru 6 10 15 5 ZOONS Axel 2
6 PIRVA Alexandru 3 13 20 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
4 SIRB Alexandru 1 14 25 5 GIACON Daniel 3
5 ROSU Silviu 1 15 30 5 ZOONS Axel 2
4 SIRB Alexandru 1 16 35 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
R ROSU Vlad 3 19 40 5 ZOONS Axel 2
5 ROSU Silviu 1 20 45 5 GIACON Daniel 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



3 TOTH Gergely 3 3 5 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
1 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 5 8 10 5 RENNER Moritz 5
2 SZEMES Gergo 7 15 14 4 FABINGER Nils Alexander 4
1 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 5 20 19 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 TOTH Gergely 4 24 25 6 FABINGER Nils Alexander 4
2 SZEMES Gergo 6 30 28 3 RENNER Moritz 5
1 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 5 35 33 5 BOROWIAK Arwen R
2 SZEMES Gergo 5 40 35 2 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 TOTH Gergely 5 45 41 6 RENNER Moritz 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 SZEMES Gergo 4 4 5 5 GIACON Daniel 3
5 TOTH Gergely 6 10 7 2 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
4 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 5 15 8 1 ZOONS Axel 2
6 SZEMES Gergo 1 16 11 3 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
4 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 3 19 17 6 GIACON Daniel 3
5 TOTH Gergely 4 23 22 5 DUALEH Quincy R
4 MIHALYI Andor Istvan 12 35 26 4 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1
6 SZEMES Gergo 5 40 29 3 DUALEH Quincy R
5 TOTH Gergely 5 45 36 7 GIACON Daniel 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 5 3 3 SIRB Alexandru 6
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 10 4 1 ROSU Silviu 5
2 KAPPUS Bastian 5 15 7 3 PIRVA Alexandru 4
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 20 8 1 SIRB Alexandru 6
3 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 25 10 2 PIRVA Alexandru 4
2 KAPPUS Bastian 5 30 18 8 ROSU Silviu 5
1 FABINGER Nils Alexander 5 35 21 3 PIRVA Alexandru 4
2 KAPPUS Bastian 5 40 26 5 ROSU Vlad R
3 BOROWIAK Arwen 5 45 30 4 ROSU Silviu 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 GARCIA MUR Adria 0 0 5 5 LONSDALE William 3
5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 6 6 10 5 JOLLEY Isaac 1
4 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario 1 7 15 5 ABRAHAMS Matthew 2
6 GARCIA MUR Adria 2 9 20 5 JOLLEY Isaac 1
R GUMA Arnau 2 11 25 5 LONSDALE William 3
5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 1 12 30 5 ABRAHAMS Matthew 2
R GUMA Arnau 1 13 35 5 JOLLEY Isaac 1
6 GARCIA MUR Adria 8 21 40 5 ABRAHAMS Matthew 2
5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik 3 24 45 5 LONSDALE William 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

6 GOJAK Antonio 3 3 5 5 EYUPOGLU Alp 3
5 SPOLJAR Borna 1 4 10 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1
4 SMREKAR Leo 4 8 15 5 TUNCER Poyraz 2
6 GOJAK Antonio 10 18 20 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1
4 SMREKAR Leo 7 25 21 1 EYUPOGLU Alp 3
5 SPOLJAR Borna 5 30 24 3 TUNCER Poyraz 2
4 SMREKAR Leo 3 33 35 11 CETINEL Baha Baykal 1
6 GOJAK Antonio 0 33 40 5 TUNCER Poyraz 2
5 SPOLJAR Borna 12 45 44 4 EYUPOGLU Alp 3

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)



European Junior Championships
Sunday, March 1, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 POLAND POL
4 DENMARK DEN
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 NETHERLANDS NED
7 GERMANY GER
8 ROMANIA ROU
9 UKRAINE UKR
10 SWEDEN SWE
11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
12 SPAIN ESP
13 CROATIA CRO
14 TURKEY TUR



European Junior Championships
Sunday, March 1, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 06041985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 26041994002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 25061990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO B 23051997004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


